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Division I Men's Baseball 

Baseball Championships 

Championship Brackets (Microsoft Excel Document) 

2004 Seeding 
#1 Dallas Baptist University 
#2 Faulkner University 
#3 Bethel College 
#4 Mt. Vernon Nazarene University 
#5 Judson College (IL) 
#6 Palm Beach Atlantic University 
#7 GEneva College 
#8 Oakland City University 
#9 Cedarville University 
#1 O Crichton College 

Game# 
l 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Wednesday, May 19 
Oakland City 
Geneva 
Judson 
Bethel 
Loser Game 2 
Loser Game 1 
Winner Game 1 
Winner Game 2 

Thursday, May 20 
Loser Game 7 
Loser Game 8 
Winner Game 7 
Winner Game 4 
Winner Game 9 
Winner Game 10 

Friday, May 21 - TBA 

VS 
vs 
VS 
vs 
VS 
vs 
vs 
VS 

vs 
vs 
VS 
vs 
vs 
vs 

Cedarville 
Crichton 
Mt. Vernon Nazarene 
Palm Beach Atlantic 
Loser Game4 
Loser Game 3 
Dallas Baptist 
Faulkner 

Winner Game 5 
Winner Game 6 
Winner Game 3 
Winner Game 8 
Loser Game 11 
Loser Game 23 

10:00 a.m. 
10:00 a.m. 
1:00 p.m. 
l:00p.m. 
4:00p.m. 
4:00p.m. 
8:00p.m. 
8:00p.m. 

l:OOp.m. 
l:00p.m. 
4:00p.m. 
4:00p.m. 
7:00p.m. 
7:00p.m. 
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