

Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Baseball Schedules Baseball

5-19-2004

2004 NCCAA Division I Baseball Championship Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_schedules



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "2004 NCCAA Division I Baseball Championship Schedule" (2004). Baseball Schedules. 33.

https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/baseball_schedules/33

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Baseball Schedules by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



Baseball Championships

Championship Brackets (Microsoft Excel Document)

NCCAA Home Baseball Home Championships Awards Stats Archived Files

2004 Seeding

#1 Dallas Baptist University

#2 Faulkner University

#3 Bethel College

#4 Mt. Vernon Nazarene University

#5 Judson College (IL)

#6 Palm Beach Atlantic University

#7 GEneva College

#8 Oakland City University

#9 Cedarville University

#10 Crichton College

Game #	Wednesday, May 19			
1	Oakland City	vs	Cedarville	10:00 a.m.
2	Geneva	VS	Crichton	10:00 a.m.
3	Judson	vs	Mt. Vernon Nazarene	1:00 p.m.
4	Bethel	vs	Palm Beach Atlantic	1:00 p.m.
5	Loser Game 2	vs	Loser Game 4	4:00 p.m.
6	Loser Game 1	vs	Loser Game 3	4:00 p.m.
7	Winner Game 1	VS	Dallas Baptist	8:00 p.m.
8	Winner Game 2	VS	Faulkner	8:00 p.m.
	Thursday, May 20			
9	Loser Game 7	VS	Winner Game 5	1:00 p.m.
10	Loser Game 8	VS	Winner Game 6	1:00 p.m.
11	Winner Game 7	VS	Winner Game 3	4:00 p.m.
12	Winner Game 4	vs	Winner Game 8	4:00 p.m.
13	Winner Game 9	VS	Loser Game 11	7:00 p.m.
14	Winner Game 10	vs	Loser Game 23	7:00 p.m.

Friday, May 21 - TBA